actionsportscanopies.com888.994.4272
GRAPHIC HARDWARE SHIPPING
DIMENSION
MATERIAL
PRINT
WARRANTY
HARDWARE
WARRANTY
HARDWARE ONLY
GRAPHIC ONLY
FRAME & GRAPHIC
LARGE FREIGHT
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
108”
600 Denier Polyester
Full Color / Dye Sublimated Print
6 Month (Against Manufacturer Defect)
72” Pole
1 Year (Against Manufacturer Defect)
62” x 6” x 6” (10lbs)
16” x 16” x 3” (4 lbs)
62” x 6” x 6” (14lbs)
50 Units/ 62” x 40” x 64” Pallet (760 lbs)
DYE SUBLIMATED UMBRELLA
108”  UMBRELLA
WHAT’S INCLUDED?
SKU# UMB-108-DP-V
108” Umbrella Graphic
Umbrella Hardware/ Pole
D Y E  S U B L I M A T E D
6 0 0  D E N I E R  P O L Y E S T E R
1 0 8”
SIZE
W E A T H E R  R E S I S T A N T